
OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER, 
SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY, 

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.) Phone :-01425254982 

                                                                        
No: F/ 13(   )/SKNAU/EO/Quotation/ 2024-25/ 472                                                 Date: 22.07.2024 

Request for Quotation 

       Sealed Quotation are invited from the Registered Contractors to execution of the following 

works in the attached ‘H`’ schedule. The quotation will be accepted up to 29.07.2024 at 12.00 P.M. 

and will be opened on the same day at 12.15 P.M. by the Estate Officer. Relevant registration 

certificate of contractor must be enclosed with ‘H’ schedule. The Estate Officer has all right to 

accept/ reject any quotation without assigning the reason. Quantity can be increase/ decrease.  

Name of work:-  Providing and laying LT Cable at University Adm. building, SKNAU, 

Jobner. 

Estimated Cost: 48,000/- 

Work Completion period : Seven Days. 

 

  

                                                                                                                                                   ESTATE OFFICER 

Copy to:-     

1. The PS to the Vice Chancellor, SKNAU, Jobner. 

2. The Comptroller, SKNAU, Jobner. 

3. Office Incharge, CIMCA for upload on website of the University. 

4. AEn Jobner.  

5. The Cashier/ Accounts, Estate Office, SKNAU, Jobner. 

6. Notice Board- Office/ 

7. M/s........................................................................................  

8. M/s......................................................................................... 

9. M/s......................................................................................... 

 

ESTATE OFFICER     
 
 



BSR 

Item No

S.No. Particulars Quantity Unit Rate Amount Total Amount in words

1.8 1 Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or

drains including dressing of sides and ramming of

bottoms, lift up to 1.5 Mtr. including taking out the

excavated soil and depositing and refilling of jhiri with

watering & ramming and disposal of surplus excavated

soil as directed within a lead of 50 meter. All kinds of

soil.

40.00 Cum 178.00 7120.00 Rupees Seven Thousand One

Hundred Twenty Only

E-

11.2.4.3

2 Providing & Laying P.V.C. / XLPE insulated & P.V.C.

sheathed Arrmoured Aluminium cable confirming to

IS:1554 P-I / IS :7098 P - I of 1.1 KV with H4- Grade

electrolytic aluminium conductor confirming to IS 8130

of purity >99.6 %, round / flat strip armouring of

cables, Inner / outer sheath confirming to IS:5831 in

existing RCC / Hume / Stoneware / PVC pipe/ open

duct/cable trench / Cable tray(with cable tie) including

testing etc. as required of following size. OEM must

have it's own in house NABL accrediated Laboratory

for testing procedure as per IS:10810.For additional

technical parameters of product / work refer Annexure

'A' attached with this BSR: 16.0 Sq. mm: 4 core

175.00 Mtr 232.00 40600.00 Rupees Forty Thousand Six

Hundred Only

Total amount 47720.00 Rupees Forty Seven Thousand

Seven Hundred Twenty Only

Estate Officer

I /we beg to tender as per …………. % above /below /  of  the  “G” Schedule

Signature of Contractor Estate Officer

"G" schedule

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

                                                 JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)                                                  

Name of Work  :-  Providing and laying LT Cable at University Adm. building, SKNAU, Jobner.

Based on:- P.W.D. B.S.R. 2022 & Electric BSR 2022


